
रा��ीय �ामीण पेयजल काय��म 

New Re-Revised Schedule for AAP Discussions (2016-17) with States/UTs   

National Rural Drinking Water Programme  (NRDWP) 

Sl State/UTs Date Day Session रा�य 
1 HIMACHAL PRADESH 04/03/2016 Friday 03:30 PM िहमाचल �दशे 
2 MEGHALAYA 

08/03/2016 Tuesday 
10:30 AM मेघालय 

3 GOA 03:30 PM गोवा 
4 MANIPUR 

09/03/2016 Wednesday 
10:30 AM मिणपरु 

5 SIKKIM 12:00 PM िसि�कम 
6 NAGALAND 10/03/2016 Thursday 12:00 PM नागाल�ड 
7 ASSAM 

11/03/2016 Friday 
11:30 AM असम 

8 TRIPURA 03:30 PM ि�परुा 
9 MADHYA PRADESH 

14/03/2016 Monday 

11:30 AM म�य �दशे 
10 JAMMU & KASHMIR  03:30 PM ज�म ूऔर क�मीर 
11 WEST BENGAL 04:30 PM पि�म बंगाल 
12 RAJASTHAN 15/03/2016 Tuesday 03:30 PM राज�थान 
13 ANDHRA PRADESH 

16/03/2016 Wednesday 
11:30 AM आं� �दशे 

14 TELANGANA 03:30 PM तेलंगाना 
15 KERALA 

17/03/2016 Thursday 

11:30 AM केरल 
16 TAMILNADU 03:30 PM तिमलनाडु 
17 CHHATTISGARH 04:30 PM छ�ीसगढ़ 
18 KARNATAKA 

18/03/2016 Friday 

11:30 AM कना�टक 
19 GUJARAT 03:30 PM गजुरात 
20 JHARKHAND 04:30 PM झारख�ड  

21 PUNJAB 22/03/2016 Tuesday 11:00 AM पंजाब 

22 ODISHA 
07/04/2016 Thursday 

11:00 AM ओिडशा  

23 MAHARASHTRA 03:00 PM महारा�� 
24 HARYANA 08/04/2016 Friday 03:00 PM ह�रयाणा 

25 UTTAR PRADESH 11/04/2016 Monday 03:00 PM उ�र �देश 

26 PUDUCHERRY 

12/04/2016 Tuesday 

11:00 AM पदुचुेरी 

27 BIHAR 12:00 PM िबहार 

28 ANDAMAN & NICOBAR 03:00 PM अंडमान िनकोबार  

29 ARUNACHAL PRADESH  
13/04/2016 Wednesday 

11:00 AM अ�णाचल �देश 
30 MIZORAM 03:00 PM िमजोरम 

31 UTTARAKHAND 18/04/2016 Monday 11:00 AM उ�राख�ड 
 


